CitYof
Walla
Walla

TYPE

WW Gen Bus
WW Gen Bus
WW Gen Bus
WW Gen Bus
WW Gen Bus
WW Gen Bus
WW Gen Bus
WW Gen Bus
WW Gen Bus
WW Gen Bus
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res

UBI #

603250807
605232604
604309774
605277987
605286106
605322454
605322361
604427399
602047187
605332559
605222298

605330586

605329748

605326670
602002349

600097167
605321310

605328644
604307557
602862934

605310872

605325436
603284993

603471883
603231857
604142886

601690015
604552193
604919072
604961283
604963307
604968297

A WOMDERFLUL PLACE TD

BUSINESS LICENSES
SEPTEMBER 2023

NAME

JOHN L SCOTT WALLA WALLA
SERENITY DAY SPA
MARGUERITE WALLA WALLA
ALLURE NAIL STUDIO

SMILE BEAUTY COLLECTIVE LLC
COURTNEY WELLS

GIDDY UP AND GO ESPRESSO
PLANET FITNESS WALLA WALLA
JETT WINES

FLAWLESS FADES

LIVE PLAY LLC

GLASS CITY COMMUNICATIONS

NEIGHBORHOOD HOME SOLU-
TIONS CFL INC

MOLLER'S PLUMBING SERVICE
LLC

B. DAVIS, INC.
MODERN BUILDING SYSTEMS,
INC.

C & C CONTRACTORS LLC

PINNACLE ENERGY SERVICES
DEVOS BUILDERS LLC
DAN J FISCHER EXCAVATING

OREGON BEE GIRL

RIVERVIEW MANUFACTURING
CALL THE ROOFER INC.

KR CONSTRUCTION AND EXCA-
VATION INC

C. WATTS TRUCKING, LLC
DEKO BUILDERS

CLEAN HARBORS ENVIRONMEN-
TAL SERVICES INC.

DRAYWALL TECH

EKKRI LLC

KING ROOFING, LLC
KPR CONTRACTING LLC
THE WOODWORK SHOP

DESCRIPTION

Real estate sales

Nail Salon.

Retail, General.

Nail Salon.

Teeth Whitening Service.
Cosmetology.

Coffee Shop.

Health & Fitness Club.
Wine production & sales
Barber, Barber Shop.

Construction.

Telecommunications installation

Telecommunications installation

Contractor, plumbing

Contractor, general construction

55 E Moore Street
Walla Walla, WA 99362

LOCATION
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
GA

FL

FL
MILTON FREE-
WATER

CA

Contractor, modular building instal-

lation

Contractor, general construction

Assembly Services.
Contractor, general construction

Contractor, excavation
Author

Sales, Manufacturing.

Contractor, roofing

Contractor, excavation
Contractor, hauling services

Contractor, general construction

Hazardous Waste Disposal.
Contractor, general construction
Telecommunications installation
Contractor, roofing

Contractor, general construction

Woodworking.

WORKPLAY

OR
OR

CA
MT
OR

MILTON FREE-

MO
RICHLAND

BENTON CITY
KENNEWICK
PASCO

SPOKANE VALLEY
KENNEWICK
MARYSVILLE
KENNEWICK
KENNEWICK
PASCO



CitYof
Walla
Walla

TYPE

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res

WW Gen Bus - Non-Res
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res

WW Home Occ
WW Home Occ
WW Home Occ
WW Home Occ
WW Home Occ

WW Home Occ
WW Home Occ
WW Home Occ
WW Home Occ

WW Home Occ

WW Home Occ

UBI #

605274013
605293223
605313817
605320942
605318278
605320286

605316952

605252277

605324228
605323951

605264858
605320255

605275223
605320217
605327180
605328369

605329449
605316676

605268430

605331930
605118060

603279347
604901364
605021274
602970940
605219185

604745900
605246442
605244029
605244586

605197387

605229928

A WOMDERFLUL PLACE TD

BUSINESS LICENSES
SEPTEMBER 2023

NAME

ONWARD CONSTRUCTION
PURE ENERGY SYSTEMS LLC
ANY STONE

BLUE MOUNTAIN EVENTPIX PRO

KUNIQUEDESIGNS

NINISPYS
DEB AND JOSH RENOVATIONS
LLC

MCCOY'S DELIVERIES LLC

LUNAS ECO RETRIEVING SER-
VICES LLC

LITMEDIAPRODUCTIONS LLC
BLUES MAN APPLIANCE REPAIR
LLC

FRENCHIE
COUNT ON ME BOOKKEEPING
LLC

A.T.P CONSTRUCTION, LLC
JOSHUA VINCENT

PROWESS
BLUE VALLEY CONTRACTING
LLC

ARTISTIC PAINTING LLC

WALLA WALLA INVESTMENTS,
LLC

BLUES BROTHERS CONSTRUC-
TION LLC

ESSENCE RECRUITING

FFRAZURE EARTHWORKS EXCA-

VATION

EXTRA UNIQUE BOUTIQUE LLC
FERN BASE CAMP

RAQUEL LUNA STUDIO
JACOBS LAW

MCM STRATEGIC + COMMUNICA-

TIONS
NW IMAGE PRO
SPOONIE HEALTH

COLOMBO, RUSSELL S

MOLINA BROS PAINTING & RES-
TORATION

D & A PROFESSIONAL PAINT
AND REMODEL, LLC

55 E Moore Street

Walla Walla, WA 99362

DESCRIPTION

Contractor, general construction
Contractor, solar installation
Contractor, stone countertops
Photographer.

Online retail sales

Online retail sales

Contractor, general construction
Delivery Service, Interstate Truck-
ing.

Contractor, cleaning services

Photographer, Video Production.

Major Appliances - Install, Repair.

Online retail sales

Bookkeeping, Payroll Service.
Contractor, general construction
Animal services

Contractor, general construction

Contractor, general construction

Contractor, painting

Real Estate Investment.

Contractor, general construction

Personnel Recruiting.

Contractor, excavation
Online retail sales
Short-term rental
Cosmetology.

Law Firm, Lawyer.

Consulting Services.
Photographer.
Fitness training

Consultant.
Contractor, painting

Contractor, painting

WORKPLAY

LOCATION
SPOKANE
BENTON CITY
SPOKANE VALLEY
WALLA WALLA
NORTH BEND
KIRKLAND

TACOMA

TACOMA

KENNEWICK
BURBANK

WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA

WALLA WALLA
COLLEGE PLACE
SAINT JOHN
COLLEGE PLACE

WALLA WALLA
PASCO

WALLA WALLA

COLLEGE PLACE
BONNEY LAKE

WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA

WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA

WALLA WALLA

WALLA WALLA



TYPE

WW Home Occ
WW Home Occ
WW Home Occ
WW Home Occ
WW Home Occ
WW Home Occ
WW Home Occ
WW Home Occ

WW Home Occ
WW Home Occ
WW Home Occ
WW Home Occ
WW Home Occ
WW Home Occ
WW Home Occ
WW Home Occ

CitYof
Walla
Walla

UBI #

605164858
605269772
604632662
605274458
605252364
605289567
605289551
605235764

605313008
605310398
605309140
605321325
605316379
605324011
605323920
605323325

BUSINESS LICENSES
SEPTEMBER 2023

NAME

DESCRIPTION

MANY WATERS CONSTRUCTION Contractor, general construction
WALLA WALLA MARKETING, LLC Marketing Consultant.
PURE RESONANCE NORTHWEST Life coach

MBSFIT, LLC
D'VINE WINE TOUR, LLC
BARN VIEW VENTURES

STRAMPHER THE HANDY MAN
PEAK PLUMBING SOLUTIONS

WALLA WALLA PICKLEBALL
JD STEWART VIDEOGRAPHY

LAWN CARE MAN LLC
NORTH STAR COMICS

WINE VALLEY ACCOUNTING

3A CONSTRUCTION LLC

5 STAR FLOOR INSTALLATION

KS LASER THERAPY LLC

A WOMDERFLUL PLACE TD

Life coach

Hired driving services
Short-term rental
Contractor, handyman

Contractor, plumbing

Sport Organization.

Video Production, Photographer.
Contractor, lawn care

Online retail sales

Accountant.

Contractor, general construction

Contractor, flooring

Equine Sports Massage Therapy.

WORKPLAY

55 E Moore Street
Walla Walla, WA 99362

LOCATION

WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA

WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA



