

# BUSINESS LICENSES SEPTEMBER 2023

## DEVELOPMENT SERVICES DEPARTMENT

55 E Moore Street Walla Walla, WA 99362

TYPE	UBI#	NAME	DESCRIPTION	LOCATION
WW Gen Bus	603250807	JOHN L SCOTT WALLA WALLA	Real estate sales	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	605232604	SERENITY DAY SPA	Nail Salon.	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	604309774	MARGUERITE WALLA WALLA	Retail, General.	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	605277987	ALLURE NAIL STUDIO	Nail Salon.	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	605286106	SMILE BEAUTY COLLECTIVE LLC	Teeth Whitening Service.	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	605322454	COURTNEY WELLS	Cosmetology.	WALLA WALLA
VW Gen Bus	605322361	GIDDY UP AND GO ESPRESSO	Coffee Shop.	WALLA WALLA
VW Gen Bus	604427399	PLANET FITNESS WALLA WALLA	Health & Fitness Club.	WALLA WALLA
VW Gen Bus	602047187	JETT WINES	Wine production & sales	WALLA WALLA
VW Gen Bus	605332559	FLAWLESS FADES	Barber, Barber Shop.	WALLA WALLA
VW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605222298	LIVE PLAY LLC	Construction.	GA
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605330586	GLASS CITY COMMUNICATIONS	Telecommunications installation	FL
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605329748	NEIGHBORHOOD HOME SOLU- TIONS CFL INC	Telecommunications installation	FL
VW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605326670	MOLLER'S PLUMBING SERVICE LLC	Contractor, plumbing	MILTON FREE- WATER
VW Gen Bus - Non-Res	602002349	B. DAVIS, INC. MODERN BUILDING SYSTEMS, INC.	Contractor, general construction Contractor, modular building instal- lation	CA OR
VW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605321310	C & C CONTRACTORS LLC	Contractor, general construction	OR
VW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605328644	PINNACLE ENERGY SERVICES	Assembly Services.	CA
VW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604307557	DEVOS BUILDERS LLC	Contractor, general construction	MT
VW Gen Bus - Non-Res	602862934	DAN J FISCHER EXCAVATING	Contractor, excavation	OR
VW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605310872	OREGON BEE GIRL	Author	MILTON FREE-
VW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605325436	RIVERVIEW MANUFACTURING	Sales, Manufacturing.	МО
VW Gen Bus - Non-Res	603284993	CALL THE ROOFER INC.	Contractor, roofing	RICHLAND
VW Gen Bus - Non-Res	603471883	KR CONSTRUCTION AND EXCA- VATION INC	Contractor, excavation	BENTON CITY
VW Gen Bus - Non-Res	603231857	C. WATTS TRUCKING, LLC	Contractor, hauling services	KENNEWICK
VW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604142886	DEKO BUILDERS	Contractor, general construction	PASCO
VW Gen Bus - Non-Res	601690015	CLEAN HARBORS ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES INC.	Hazardous Waste Disposal.	SPOKANE VALLE
VW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604552193	DRAYWALL TECH	Contractor, general construction	KENNEWICK
VW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604919072	EKKRI LLC	Telecommunications installation	MARYSVILLE
VW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604961283	KING ROOFING, LLC	Contractor, roofing	KENNEWICK
VW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604963307	KPR CONTRACTING LLC	Contractor, general construction	KENNEWICK
VW Gen Bus - Non-Res	604968297	THE WOODWORK SHOP	Woodworking.	PASCO



# BUSINESS LICENSES SEPTEMBER 2023

## DEVELOPMENT SERVICES DEPARTMENT

55 E Moore Street Walla Walla, WA 99362

TYPE	UBI#	NAME	DESCRIPTION	LOCATION
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605274013	ONWARD CONSTRUCTION	Contractor, general construction	SPOKANE
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605293223	PURE ENERGY SYSTEMS LLC	Contractor, solar installation	BENTON CITY
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605313817	ANY STONE	Contractor, stone countertops	SPOKANE VALLEY
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605320942	BLUE MOUNTAIN EVENTPIX PRO	Photographer.	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605318278	KUNIQUEDESIGNS	Online retail sales	NORTH BEND
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605320286	NINISPYS	Online retail sales	KIRKLAND
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605316952	DEB AND JOSH RENOVATIONS LLC	Contractor, general construction	TACOMA
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605252277	MCCOY'S DELIVERIES LLC	Delivery Service, Interstate Trucking.	TACOMA
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605324228	LUNAS ECO RETRIEVING SER- VICES LLC	Contractor, cleaning services	KENNEWICK
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605323951	LITMEDIAPRODUCTIONS LLC	Photographer, Video Production.	BURBANK
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605264858	BLUES MAN APPLIANCE REPAIR LLC	Major Appliances - Install, Repair.	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605320255	FRENCHIE	Online retail sales	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605275223	COUNT ON ME BOOKKEEPING LLC	Bookkeeping, Payroll Service.	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605320217	A.T.P CONSTRUCTION, LLC	Contractor, general construction	COLLEGE PLACE
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605327180	JOSHUA VINCENT	Animal services	SAINT JOHN
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605328369	PROWESS	Contractor, general construction	COLLEGE PLACE
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605329449	BLUE VALLEY CONTRACTING LLC	Contractor, general construction	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605316676	ARTISTIC PAINTING LLC	Contractor, painting	PASCO
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605268430	WALLA WALLA INVESTMENTS, LLC	Real Estate Investment.	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605331930	BLUES BROTHERS CONSTRUC- TION LLC	Contractor, general construction	COLLEGE PLACE
WW Gen Bus - Non-Res	605118060	ESSENCE RECRUITING	Personnel Recruiting.	BONNEY LAKE
WW Home Occ	603279347	FFRAZURE EARTHWORKS EXCA- VATION	Contractor, excavation	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	604901364	EXTRA UNIQUE BOUTIQUE LLC	Online retail sales	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	605021274	FERN BASE CAMP	Short-term rental	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	602970940	RAQUEL LUNA STUDIO	Cosmetology.	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	605219185	JACOBS LAW	Law Firm, Lawyer.	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	604745900	MCM STRATEGIC + COMMUNICA- TIONS	. Consulting Services.	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	605246442	NW IMAGE PRO	Photographer.	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	605244029	SPOONIE HEALTH	Fitness training	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	605244586	COLOMBO, RUSSELL S	Consultant.	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	605197387	MOLINA BROS PAINTING & RESTORATION	Contractor, painting	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	605229928	D & A PROFESSIONAL PAINT AND REMODEL, LLC	Contractor, painting	WALLA WALLA



# BUSINESS LICENSES SEPTEMBER 2023

## DEVELOPMENT SERVICES DEPARTMENT

55 E Moore Street Walla Walla, WA 99362

TYPE	UBI#	NAME	DESCRIPTION	LOCATION
WW Home Occ	605164858	MANY WATERS CONSTRUCTION	Contractor, general construction	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	605269772	WALLA WALLA MARKETING, LLC	Marketing Consultant.	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	604632662	PURE RESONANCE NORTHWEST	Life coach	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	605274458	MBSFIT, LLC	Life coach	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	605252364	D'VINE WINE TOUR, LLC	Hired driving services	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	605289567	BARN VIEW VENTURES	Short-term rental	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	605289551	STRAMPHER THE HANDY MAN	Contractor, handyman	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	605235764	PEAK PLUMBING SOLUTIONS	Contractor, plumbing	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	605313008	WALLA WALLA PICKLEBALL	Sport Organization.	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	605310398	JD STEWART VIDEOGRAPHY	Video Production, Photographer.	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	605309140	LAWN CARE MAN LLC	Contractor, lawn care	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	605321325	NORTH STAR COMICS	Online retail sales	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	605316379	WINE VALLEY ACCOUNTING	Accountant.	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	605324011	3A CONSTRUCTION LLC	Contractor, general construction	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	605323920	5 STAR FLOOR INSTALLATION	Contractor, flooring	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	605323325	KS LASER THERAPY LLC	Equine Sports Massage Therapy.	WALLA WALLA